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2
3
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6
7
8
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235.250
234.500
248.000
229.000
238.750
230.75
245.500
234.250
227.500
235.000
238.000
125.000
140.250
139.250
130.750

247.500

cCOMM 1
GREY 6
PINK 9
GRAY 2

GREEN 4
AMBER 2
LIME 5
GOLD 11
LEMON 9

YELLOW 1

WHITE 11
PINK 11
BLUE 11
RED 1

MAROON 1

VIOLET 7
LIME 11

Tactical 1
Tactical 2
Tactical 3
Tactical 4
Tactical 5
Tactical 6
Tactical 7
Tactical 8
Tactical 9
Tactical 10
Tactical 11
Tactical 12
Tactical 13
Tactical 14
Tactical 15
Tanker SHELL 1

240.750 MAROON7 Tanker SHELL 2

241.750
248.750
301.000

CORAL 6
GREEN 6

Tanker ARCO
SCRAMBLE Freq
Backup
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280.700
280.900
280.800
231.500
248.000
229.000
235.250
234.500
122.250
228.000
233.000
230.750
245.500
234.250
124.100
124.200
121.100
121.200
121.300
121.400

COMM 2

CVN-73 TWR/LSO
CVN-73 MARSHAL
CVN-73 LIGHTS
GREEN 7 AWACS Check-in
GREY 2 A-A #1
GREEN 4 A-A #2
GREY 6 A-G #1
PINK 9 A-G #2
GRAY 10 VHF backup
ORANGE 10 In flight report net
PINK 1 CSAR Net
LIME 5 Package #1
GOLD 11 Package#2
LEMON 9 Package #3
Fujairah GRD
Fujairah TWR
Minhad GRD
Minhad TWR
UAE Center
Minhad ATIS




